MERIDIAN FFA

ADVANCED ASSIGNMENTS for PLANNED ACTIVITY ABSENCES

Student Name: Grade: 9 10 11 12

Activity Absence: Home HS

Date(s) of Planned Absence:

Students, you are responsible to do the following:

1) Meet with your teachers to discuss your plan for making up missed

o assignments o projects o presentations o assessments o labs

2) Turn in this completed form to your home school advisor by:

**Please note: According to the student handbook policy; any student with a grade
of “F” in any subject may not be allowed to participate in any athletic/activity contest.

Current
Period Class Grade Teacher Signature

1A
2A
3A
4A
1B
2B
3B
4B

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:

Student Signature: Date:

FFA Advisor Signature: Date:

Final Approval: Date:
(Principal/Assistant Principal)




